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TRAFIEK 2020
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - SEPTEMBER 2020
					   
01.	 G-ERFX	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Flairjet	 EGGW - ESGG	
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBZZ - EBLG	 (2)
	 OO-KWS	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 PH-BAA	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	  
	 PH-BAN	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
02.	 F-HJFP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Get1Jet	 LFTZ - LSGG	 (3)
	 LX-FLG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EGPI	 (3)
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 Beech Continental Club	 LFAC - LFAC	 (4)
	 N213CL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Raets Navigation bvba	 LFQQ - EBZW	
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-KTN	 Agusta A.109S	 Katoennatie	 EBHF - EBHF	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 XA-CHG	 Gulfstream G550	 Operaciones Aviacore SA de CV	 LFMN - LOWS	 (7)
	 H-22	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 H-27	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBFN	
03.	 D-CCCB	 Learjet 35A	 Deutsche Rettungsflugwacht	 LEMG - EDSB	
	 D-EESU	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Paolo Marcolini	 LFQQ - EBLG	  
	 G-MRFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet	 EGGW - LEMG	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EHAM - EGTF	
	 OE-GPS	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 LHDC - LOWI	
	 OE-XLD	 Robinson R.44	 LXR sa	 EBZZ - EBZZ	  
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHF - EBZH	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
04.	 OK-MYS	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LKPR - EHAM	 (5)
	 OO-CUB	 PA-18-135 Super Cub	 Kronos bvba	 EBKT - EBMO	
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LIME - LFLG	 (8)
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFMD - EBCI	
	 PH-LVH	 Cessna F.172M	 Wings over Holland	 EHLE - EHLE	
05.	 D-CAWO	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LFMN - LFMN	
	 N164LL	 Piper PA-32-260 Cherokee Six	 L.Buyse & L.Vandermaelen	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 N217TS	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 Laukatel Air Inc Trustee	 LFLS - LFLS	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LPFR	
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBBT	
06.	 D-BJMS	 Falcon 50EX	 Pro Jet	 LFMN - BIKF	 (8)
	 D-ESTS	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 W.Rongé & R.Caluwe	 LFFR - EBZR	 (12)
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ - EHMZ	 (8)
	 D-ICBA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 LFMN - LEZG	
	 N3RZ	 LC41-550FG Columbia	 Vintage Fighter Aircraft bvba	 EGPC - EBST	  
	 N217TS	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 Laukatel Air Inc Trustee	 LFLP - LFPT	
	 N234CL	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Flaico bvba	 EBOS - EBKT	
	 OE-GMF	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 Avcon Jet	 LEMG - LFPB	 (7)
	 OK-MYS	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LEPA - EKYT	 (7)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	 (8)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIEO - LFMD	 (7)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LFRG - LIPZ	 (10)
07.	 F-HABL	 Diamond DA.40D	 Loc Aircraft	 EBSG - EHMZ	
	 G-BWVZ	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 D.Campion	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 Schuybroek Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OE-FOG	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMQ - EDDH	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEAL - LFKF	 (8)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD-LFPB-EHRD	
	 OO-LVJ	 Cessna FA.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBKT	
	 PH-WMM	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LIML	  
	 XA-CHG	 Gulfstream G550	 Operaciones Aviacore SA de CV	 LOWS - LFMN	 (16)
	 RN-0.	 NH-90 NFH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBFN - EBFN	
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08.	 D-CEER	 Beech B200GT	 Aelia srl	 LIML - LIML	 (10)
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (10)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	 (11)
	 ST-43	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
09.	 N703CX	 Ce 700 Longitude	 Textron Aviation	 LSGG - EIDW	 (10)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFMD - LFQQ	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMN - LIEO	 (11)
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
10.	 D-ESCS	 Diamond DA.40D	 Rent a Flight	 EBCI - EBKT	
	 D-FAST	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 LFOH - EDVK	 (11)
	 D-FNJP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Air Alliance Express	 EDKM - EDKM	
	 G-LDGF	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Twinstar4Hire Ltd	 EGTK - EGTK	  
	 G-MINJ	 Diamond DA.42	 Barkley Consulting bv (ex HB-LUW)	 dep to EGTK	
	 M-ETAL	 P-180 Avanti II	 GFG Aviation Ltd	 LEMD - EGBP	  
	 N213CL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Raets Navigation bvba	 EHRD - EBZW	
	 N703CX	 Ce 700 Longitude	 Textron Aviation	 EIDW - LOWW	 (11)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 local flight	
	 ST-41	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
11.	 CS-DOL	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Valair	 LEMG - LEMG	 (12)
	 D-CKJM	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 EDDH - LPFR	 (12)
	 N628PH	 PA-46-600TP Meridian	 Alkimo sas	 EHRD - LFGA	 (12)
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-NZC	 Cessna 172S	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-SPJ	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	 (15)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 EGSS - LDPL	 (13)
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 LPPT - LIEO	 (14)
12.	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDF - LFBD	 (13)
	 D-EMMV	 Piper J3C-90	 R.Supply	 EBMO - EBMO	
	 F-GBLZ	 Cessna TU.206G Stationair 6	 Arendair Ltd	 EHBD - EBKT	 (15)
	 G-TWOP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 LEMG - EGGD	
	 OK-EMA	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Travel Service	 LKMH - LKMH	 (14)
	 OO-ENE	 Cirrus SR.20	 E & E Flying Team bvba	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LPBJ - LEIB	 (13)
13.	 CS-DOI	 Cessna 525 Citation Jet	 Taespejo	 LEVX - ELLX	 (17)
	 D-EKPP	 Mooney M.20J	 P.Popescu	 EDKB - EDKB	  
	 D-ENQO	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 A.van Erck	 EBZZ - EBKH	 (18)
	 D-FNJP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Air Alliance Express	 EDLA - EDKM	 (12)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 EDMA - EHMZ	 (16)
	 N83196	 Piper PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Fly Happy	 EBNM - EBNM	
	 OO-HBY	 Cessna 172S	 Belgian Defense Aeroclub	 EBFS - EBFS	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBKH	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LICJ	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LIEO - LSGG	 (15)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 GMME - EHAM	 (16)
14.	 D-IZRH	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Luxaviation Germany	 EDDB - LSGG	
	 F-HHAB	 Socata TBM-850	 Altias	 LFPN - LSGL	 (15)
	 I-GAUS	 Partenavia P.68	 AFOC Germany	 EGNR - EDMA	 (18)
	 N83196	 Piper PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Fly Happy	 EBNM - EBNM	
	 OO-MJM	 Stampe SV-4E	 J.de Naeyer	 EBZW - EBZW	 (22)
15.	 D-CKJM	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LGKF - EPWA	 (16)
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ-EBOS-EHTE	 (16)
	 D-IPCH	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Peter Cremer Holding	 EHGG - EHGG	
	 N155HR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Corporate Ride scrl	 EBLG - LFSB	 (16)
	 N11999	 Mooney M.20K	 O.Maennel	 EDVK - EDHL	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEAL - EHBK	 (18)
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBOS	
	 OO-OMG	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 VC Wings bvba	 EBGU - EBGU	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LSGG - EHGG	 (16)
16.	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 F-HGPE	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LFMN - LFMN	
	 N155HR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Corporate Ride scrl	 LFSB - EBLG	
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	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek	 LKMH - LKMH	 (17)
	 OO-PAS	 Eurocopter EC.135P3H	 Heli Business bv	 EHZZ - EBKT	
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 JetNetherlands	 EDLN - LIMZ	
	 H-24	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 H-46	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
17.	 CS-DXN	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGGD - EGLC	
	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	 (18)
	 LX-JFS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFPB - EGTF	 (18)
	 M-INTY	 Gulfstream G280	 Hampshire Aviation	 LSGG - LSGG	
	 N80GY	 Mooney M.20K	 Lebeau	 LFLQ - LFLQ	 (18)
	 N226BB	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Brackx	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-BET	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OO-DCB	 Aquila AT-01	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - LFQT	
	 OO-GTI	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN - EBFN	
	 PH-JCV	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Nextgen Aviation (delivery)	 EBOS - based	 (18)
	 SE-RMB	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Industriflyg	 EHAM - LIEO	  
	 9H-SKI	 P-180 Avanti	 Kemmunett Ltd	 LSZA - LSZA	 (18)
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
18.	 D-CEHM	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Stuttgarter Flugdienst	 EDDL - LIML	
	 D-ICBA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 LEZG - LEPA	
	 G-AJHS	 DH-82A Tiger Moth	 Flying Wires	 EHSE - EHSE	 (30)
	 M-INTY	 Gulfstream G280	 Hampshire Aviation	 LSGG - LSGG	
	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 Schuybroek Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT - LFTZ	
	 OO-JOE	 Robinson R.44	 J&G nv	 ZZZZ - EBOS	 (19)
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 EHAM - LIEO	
	 PH-ULK	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 HeliAir	 EBZZ - EHBK	  
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LFMD - LFMD	 (19)
19.	 D-CSOS	 Learjet 45	 Jetcall gmbh	 LEJR - EDDK	  
	 LX-SRD	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Dayglun	 ELLX - ELLX	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LPFR - LPFR	
	 OO-ATO	 Guimbal Cabri G2	 Diatrans nv	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-ESV	 Stampe SV.4B	 L.Cousement	 EBKT - EDLF	
	 OO-JOE	 Robinson R.44	 J&G nv	 EBOS - EBZR	 (29)
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 JetNetherlands	 LIMZ - LEAL	 (2)
20.	 CS-LTN	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDH - LGAV	 (21)
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EBZR - EHMZ	 (21)
	 M-TINK	 Falcon 8X	 TAG Aviation	 EGLF - EGLF	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ - LFMD	 (22)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBZZ - EBHN	 (23)
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 LIEO - EHAM	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 EHEH - EGGW	 (21)
	 SE-RMB	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Industriflyg	 LIEO - EHAM	  
21.	 CS-LTK	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRZ - LIML	
	 D-CEHM	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Stuttgarter Flugdienst	 LIML - EDDK	 (26)
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ - EHMZ	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM - LFPM	 (22)
	 OK-PMB	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Piper OK	 LKPR - LKPR	
	 OO-DTE	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heliventure FTO	 EBLT - EGKB	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBZZ - EHHV	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 EGGW - LFMD	 (24)
	 H-28	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBFN - EBFN	
22.	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ-EHMZ-EHMZ	 (23)
	 D-IHKW	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EDDL-ESTA-EHRD	
	 F-GBLZ	 Cessna TU.206G Stationair 6	 Arendair Ltd	 EGNR - EDHK	 (23)
	 F-HVLJ	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Valljet	 EGHH - LHBP	 (23)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 EGNH - EDHK	 (24)
	 LX-JFX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - LFLI	 (23)
	 OE-FCL	 Diamond DA.42	 FL3XX gmbh	 LOWL - ELLX	 (23)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFMD - LFTZ	 (24)
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	 OO-HEY	 Robinson R.44	 MMR Group	 EBLG - EBLG	
	 OO-OMG	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 VC Wings bvba	 EBGU - EBKT	
23.	 CS-LTM	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LGAV - EGLF	
	 D-CSCE	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 LPFR - EHAM	 (24)
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ - EHMZ	
	 F-HGET	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Get1Jet	 EGBB - EGBB	
	 F-HVLJ	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Valljet	 LHBP - EBCI	 (25)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 N83196	 Piper PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Fly Happy	 EBNM - EBNM	
	 OE-GJM	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Pink Sparrow	 LJLJ - EBBR	  
	 OO-STF	 Robinson R.44	 Lymar bvba	 EBRO - EBLY	
24.	 G-REXA	 Beech B200GT	 RVL Aviation	 EGJJ - EGJJ	  
	 OO-EYE	 RC-690B Commander	 Reni Aviation (delivery)	 EHTE - based	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ - LFTZ	 (27)
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHF - EDDL	 (25)
	 H-46	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EHWO	
25.	 OK-MIC	 Lancair LC-41-550FG	 X Air	 LKLT - LKLT	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LOWW - LKMH	 (27)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EBKT - LIEO	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT - LSZA	
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EHWO	
26.	 D-IAAY	 Embraer EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFMN - LFMN	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDC - LFTZ	
27.	 OK-KAR	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Alpha Aviation	 LKPR - LKPR	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFTZ - EBKT	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ - LFLY	 (29)
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LFMD - LSGG	
28.	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM - LFPM	 (21/10)
	 HA-TAG	 Saab SF.340A	 Fleet Air International	 LFMN - LWSK	
	 OE-FIW	 Diamond DA.42	 De Vleminck Air Service	 EBCI - EBCI	  
	 XA-CHG	 Gulfstream G550	 Operaciones Aviacore SA de CV	 LFMN - LPFR	 (26/10)
29.	 CS-DXU	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDW - LICC	
	 D-CQAJ	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 GMTN - EDDK	
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	 (30)
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (29/10)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIEO - EHEH	 (30)
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-HBG	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 KHAT vzw	 EBKH - EBKH	
	 OO-JOE	 Robinson R.44	 J&G nv	 EBZZ - EBZZ	 (7)
	 OO-KCE	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBKH	 (7)
	 PH-DKM	 Cessna 152	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 PH-RIN	 Cessna F.150M	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 PH-ZLV	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Eindhovense Aero Club	 EHEH - EHEH	
	 CH-09	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB - EBMB	
30.	 LX-JDV	 Cessna 525 M2	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBKT - LSZB	 (1)
	 M-GFGC	 P-180 Avanti II	 Greensill Capital	 EGKB - EGKB	
	 N806GJ	 Hawker 800XP	 Georgia Jet	 LFQQ - EGGW	  
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LPFR	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW-EBMW-EBMW	
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
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Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JVA	 1,2,3,5,6,8,9,10			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 PH-BAA	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service		
03.	 D-EESU	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Paolo Marcolini		
	 OE-XLD	 Robinson R.44	 LXR sa		
06.	 N3RZ	 LC41-550FG Columbia	 Vintage Fighter Aircraft bvba		
07.	 PH-WMM	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv		
09.	 N703CX	 Ce 700 Longitude	 Textron Aviation		
10.	 G-LDGF	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Twinstar4Hire Ltd	 	
	 G-MINJ	 Diamond DA.42	 Barkley Consulting bv (ex HB-LUW)		
	 M-ETAL	 P-180 Avanti II	 GFG Aviation Ltd		
11.	 D-CKJM	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg		
	 N628PH	 PA-46-600TP Meridian	 Alkimo sas		
13.	 D-EKPP	 Mooney M.20J	 P.Popescu		
15.	 D-CKJM	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg		
16.	 OO-PAS	 Eurocopter EC.135P3H	 Heli Business bv		
17.	 PH-JCV	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Nextgen Aviation (delivery)		
	 SE-RMB	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Industriflyg	 	
	 9H-SKI	 P-180 Avanti	 Kemmunett Ltd		
18.	 PH-ULK	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 HeliAir		
19.	 D-CSOS	 Learjet 45	 Jetcall gmbh		
20.	 CS-LTN	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets		
22.	 F-HVLJ	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Valljet		
	 OE-FCL	 Diamond DA.42	 FL3XX gmbh		
23.	 OE-GJM	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Pink Sparrow	 	
24.	 G-REXA	 Beech B200GT	 RVL Aviation		
	 OO-EYE	 RC-690B Commander	 Reni Aviation (delivery)		
28.	 OE-FIW	 Diamond DA.42	 De Vleminck Air Service		
30.	 N806GJ	 Hawker 800XP	 Georgia Jet	 	


